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COCINEROS (GRUPO C1)Bolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9665**
***2453**
***6146**
***5333**
***1759**
***2865**
***1787**
***4421**
***0347**
***7760**
***1581**
***7630**
***0014**
***1707**
***8882**
***2797**
***2764**
***5454**
***2417**
***1500**
***1949**
***1879**
***0235**
48480517J
***5419**
***9116**
***5470**
***8250**
***9583**
***7182**
***8269**
***9312**
***0243**
***7986**
***5171**
***6099**
***9604**
***1768**
***2922**
***2823**
***1660**
***4163**
23030005J
***2477**
***8803**
***9193**
***1904**
***2587**
***1849**
27464800V
***9977**
***4297**
48482276R
***0043**

Nif
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
ALARCON ROS, FLORENTINA
ALBEROLA CONESA, ANGEL DAMIAN
ALCARAZ CABRERA, GEMMA
ALCARAZ LOZANO, MARIA DE LO ANGELES
ANDREO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA
ANDREU PIANELLO, CARLOS JAVIER
ANTON MEROÑO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARAN MARTINEZ, JOSE PABLO
AVILA GARCIA, GERONIMO
BERMEJO LINARES, LARA
BETETA ROMERO, ISMAEL
BROCAL LOPEZ, ANGEL
BROCAL LOPEZ, ENCARNACION 
BUENO  BEL, MARIA INMACULADA
BULLON LOPEZ, MARIA AURORA
CALVO LOPEZ, ANGEL
CALVO RODRIGUEZ, ITZIAR
CAMPILLO  RIQUELME, EULOGIO
CANO SANCHEZ, ROSARIO ISABEL
CAÑAS  BARRIENTOS , MARIA FRANCISCA 
CARAVACA PEREZ, DANIEL ALVARO
CARCELES MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA ANTONIA

CAYUELA AGUILAR, PABLO
CEBRIAN MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
CONTRERAS OLIVA, JOSE MARIA
CULEBRAS  CRUZ, PEDRO LUIS
DE GEA QUIROS, GIL
DIAZ LOPEZ, JAVIER
ELIAS LORENTE, SERGIO
ESPIGARES SANCHEZ, INMACULADA
ESQUEMBRE  SAEZ, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ LUZON, ANTONIO JAVIER
FERRER MOYA, DIEGO
GARCIA GRANDE, SERGIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, DAVID
GARCIA MARTINEZ, SERGIO SALVADOR
GARCIA MIÑANO, JOSE IGNACIO
GARCIA MORENO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA OLMOS, ANTONIO

GARCIA VALLEJO, INES MARGARITA
GOMEZ GIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ ROMAN, ELENA
GUERRERO PEREGRINA, MARIA CARMEN
GUILLAMON GARCIA, DOLORES MARIA
HEREDIA BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO

IBAÑEZ SERRANO, NATIVIDAD
JIMENEZ GUIJARRO, INMACULADA

JIMENEZ ROMERO, MARIA DEL ROCIO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      41,700
      68,785
       0,000
       0,000
      29,417
      52,828
      26,940
      12,642
       0,000
      41,400
      44,700
       9,461
     118,500
       6,428
      26,151
      43,400
      47,884
       0,000
       0,000
       7,800
       0,000
       4,020
      61,400
       9,400
      46,350
      48,321
      15,585
      45,800
       0,000
      15,000
      33,710
       0,000
       7,000
      53,400
      39,200
       0,000
      74,646
      38,615
      10,200
      55,400
       0,000
      35,200
      15,000
      34,000
       0,000
      39,000
      83,923
      68,400
       0,000
      53,000
      31,600
      46,785
      57,742
       0,000

P.Totales
       1,400
      54,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,200
      10,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       5,400
       0,000
       0,000
       7,800
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
       0,400
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       1,000
       0,000
       0,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       5,400
       0,000
       2,000
       1,400
       0,000
       1,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,400
       1,800
       1,800
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       4,000
       0,000

      58,450
     107,035
      28,200
       0,000
      65,750
       0,000
      49,628
      48,750
       0,000
     116,600
       0,000
      38,538
     114,500
      15,900
      48,940
      73,650
      54,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,000
      17,550
      45,800
      94,360
       0,000
      45,000
      71,018
       0,000
      31,000
       0,000
      69,200
       0,000
      45,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
      69,000
     104,700
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      73,000
       0,000
      57,200
       0,000
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COCINEROS (GRUPO C1)Bolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***6485**
***5145**
***4939**
***9991**
***2003**
***6784**
***0623**
***4794**
***7975**
***1379**
***6497**
***3435**
***3282**
***9402**
***8009**
***5697**
***4829**
***8412**
***5434**
48846470J
***1945**
***2909**
***4203**
***4199**
***8915**
***1373**
***4834**
***0691**
***1113**
***6174**
***7520**
***2056**
***1868**
***1855**
***4750**
***0058**
***1048**
***1432**
***0601**
***0495**
***5168**
***9850**
***3350**
***2392**
***7516**
***1215**
***4625**
***5754**
***8322**
***0518**
***6689**
***9992**
***1665**
***8432**

Nif
LARA PEREZ, ELISABETH
LO GONZALEZ, DAM
LOPEZ FRANCO, ELISA ISABEL
LOPEZ GARCIA, BIENVENIDO
LOPEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JOSE
LOPEZ-PICAZOS CASCALES, JOSE MARIA
MADRID PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
MARIN MANCEBO, Mª SORAYA
MARQUEZ MENDEZ, JORGE ALBERTO
MARTINEZ BLAYA, MARIA DALIA
MARTINEZ EGEA, BARTOLOME
MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE
MARTINEZ GINER, RUBEN
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA GEMMA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ MORALES, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MORENO, ROSA MARIA
MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, SONIA
MARTINEZ PARDO, SERGIO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PILAR
MARTINEZ SANZ, RUTH
MARTINEZ TRILLO, JUAN JOSE
MAYOR GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
MENDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA INMACULADA
MERCADER COTANDA, ROSARIO
MIGUEL SAURA, ALEJANDRO
MIÑARRO ALCON, NOELIA BELEN
MIRALLES DE PABLOS, DAMIAN
MONTERO VIDAL, ESTELA
MONTES SERRANO, MARIA ESTER
MORENO VICENTE, CARMEN
NAVARRO ALENDA , VICTOR
NAVARRO MONTEAGUDO, JAVIER
NICOLAS  JIMENEZ, MARIA SANDRA
NICOLAS SANCHEZ, FULGENCIO
ORTEGA RODENAS, MARIA ALICIA
ORTIZ  ESPINOSA, MIRIAM
PAGAN MUÑOZ, FACUNDA
PALAZON PEDREÑO, PABLO
PARDO ROMERO, JULIAN
PARRA PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL
PEÑA CASTILLO, VIRGINIA
PERALES CARREÑO, MARIA JOSE
PEREZ  LOPEZ, SALVADOR 
PEREZ FERRER, MARIA PAZ
PEREZ GALLEGO, MARIA TERESA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MAR
PEREZ ZAPATA, JOSEFA FRANCISCA
PRAT ANDREU, JOSE IGNACIO
PUCHE RIQUELME, ISABEL MARIA
RABADAN MURCIA, AINOA
REVELLES GARCIA, AMPARO
RICO PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      10,600
       0,000
      45,920
      78,892
      35,297
      40,057
      32,385
       0,000
      50,250
       0,000
     107,833
      16,700
      15,000
      57,614
      30,000
       0,000
      50,533
      18,200
      36,600
       0,000
      83,528
     199,850
      13,457
      22,200
      34,926
      56,000
      35,357
      30,000
      42,514
       4,880
      16,114
      16,500
      11,393
      95,200
      37,500
      17,980
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      34,866
       0,000
      72,150
       2,250
      15,830
      43,333
      40,500
       0,000
     209,400
      40,928
       1,800
      12,600
       0,000
      49,200
       0,000

P.Totales
       1,000
       0,000
       0,000
       5,000
       0,000
       0,200
       2,000
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       4,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,200
       5,400
       0,000
       0,000
       2,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,400
       2,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,200
       0,000
       4,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       5,400
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,200
       1,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       3,000
       0,000

      66,600
       0,000
       0,000
      66,250
       0,000
       9,400
      32,600
       0,000
      50,700
       0,000
       0,000
      43,000
       0,000
      25,900
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,000
       0,000
      82,800
     205,850
      24,970
      29,100
      46,660
      55,312
      50,250
       4,800
       0,000
      47,700
      43,181
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      37,000
      27,202
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      24,100
       0,000
       0,000
      60,600
      44,957
      47,000
       0,000
       0,000
     169,400
      22,400
       2,175
       0,000
       0,000
      68,200
       0,000
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COCINEROS (GRUPO C1)Bolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9649**
***2314**
***6809**
***3045**
***0530**
***1186**
***0480**
***8161**
***8005**
***8801**
***6410**
***3400**
***5205**
***7804**
***9070**
***9162**
***6371**
***0873**
***2666**
***3238**
***2120**
***7074**
***9883**
***5374**
***5986**
***5541**

Nif
RIDAO FERNANDEZ, MELCHOR JUAN
RINCON ARANDA, MONTSERRAT
RODRIGEZ GUIRAO, RAMON
ROMERO GOMEZ, SONIA
ROS LOPEZ, GUSTAVO
ROS LOSA, MARIA PIEDAD
RUIZ GARCIA, CARMEN
RUIZ PONCE, MARIA JOSE
RUZO BOUZAMAYOR, LUIS
SANCHEZ OLIVER, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ SALCEDO, MARIA JOSEFA
SANTA PEREZ, ALEXANDRA
SEDANE-PAMPIN RUBIDO, Mª LUISA
SERRANO LOPEZ, MATEO
SINTAS APARICIO, ROSARIO
SORO GONZALEZ, MARIA ELIA
TAPIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO JOSE
TORRECILLAS PEREZ, AGUSTIN
TUDELA GARCIA, GABRIEL
VALDERRAMA GONZALEZ, ATAHUALPA
VELEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
VERA RUIZ, JUAN ENRIQUE
VIDAL ARGEMI, JAVIER
VIDAL MARTINEZ, SERGIO
VIDAL MELENCHON, SONIA
ZAPATA CONTRERAS, LETICIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      31,250
       0,600
      45,000
      48,000
      34,857
      35,700
      38,200
       0,900
      73,025
       0,000
      39,600
      66,000
       1,200
      39,533
      17,650
     101,000
      15,440
      33,000
      61,600
      56,600
       9,138
      54,000
      33,700
      45,214
      42,357
      32,685

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,200
       0,000
       2,200
       0,000
       0,000
       5,200
       1,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
       5,200
       2,000
       0,000
       3,000
       7,800
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000

      34,750
       6,850
       0,000
      63,000
      10,400
      20,400
      35,000
      26,700
     130,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      74,800
      16,700
     101,000
      30,200
      58,000
       0,000
       0,000
      32,528
       0,000
      48,942
      50,650
      51,000
      30,200
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